© o~ oA~ wN R "

oo b b BB BB BDEDEDBDBOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNMNDNMNNMNNNNRPRERPERPERPRERERRPREREPR
NP O OWOWONO OIS, WONPFPOOWOONOOUOUPR, WNPOOONOOPMMWNPEPOOOLONOOGPBMWDNPE,EO

Name
Kihn
Marsch
Thomas
May
Schindler
Gurbig
Bock
Stenzinger
Schneider
Just
Maltzahn
Wille
Dreger
Lehmann
Saglitz
Maiwald
Piesker
Ruppin
Lange-Schatz
Lehmann
Schotz
Sypli
Fischer
Zschorneck
Zedel
Mielke
Drechsler
Helbig
Linke
Hopfner
Striegnitz
Lehmann
Leyer
Handrejk
Holzel
Siebert
Moritz
Peykow
Meseke
Fischer
Kaselow
Maasch
Wichary
Drobig
Opitz
Nachtmann
Kattner
Schonherr
Menz
Fritzsche
Karbe
Lange

Vorname

Andreas
Marcus
Christoph
Uwe
Hartmut
Reinhard

Hans-Joachim

Ronny
Hardy
Patrick
Martin
Glnter
Pascal
Markus
Dirk
Richard
Jorg
Enrico
René
Robert
Norman
Siegmar
Klauspeter
Andreas
Silvio
Mario
Erhard
Toni
Benjamin
Jens
Daniel
Stefan
Dr. Frank
Mirco
Sven
Volker
Stefan
Sebastian
André
Hartmut
Matthias
Holger
Jochen
Paul

Olaf
Georg
Ronny
Dirk
Torsten
Till

Uwe
Gunter

Mannschaft
Neu Zauche
Chemnitz, BC
Tschernitz
Spremberg, FSV
Neu Zauche
Spremberg, FSV
Cottbus, VBSF
Libben
Spremberg, FSV
Netzen
Leuthen/KI.-ORnig
Spremberg, FSV
Burg/Spreewald
Neu Zauche
Bohsdorf
Britz
Radensdorf
Buschow
Niederschdna
Guben, Lok
Leuthen/KI.-ORnig
Netzen
Guben, Lok
Neu Zauche
Leuthen/KI.-ORnig
Netzen
Leuthen/KI.-ORnig
Kausche
Burg/Spreewald
Netzen
Chemnitz, BC
Leuthen/KI.-ORnig
Cottbus, VBSF
Spremberg, FSV
Chemnitz, BC
Rickersdorf
Britz
Britz
Britz
Bohsdorf
Neu Zauche
Britz
Netzen
Tschernitz
Neu Zauche
Tschernitz
Niederschona
Niederschdna
Netzen
Chemnitz, BC
Hohenwutzen
Niederschona

Ranglistenauszug Herren

GD
295,5
328,7
316,1
313,1
309,3
305,6
305,6
304,6
304,0
303,1
301,6
300,7
300,2
298,8
298,4
297,5
297,2
296,4
295,6
294,7
293,3
292,1
291,5
291,3
291,3
291,2
291,0
289,3
289,1
288,9
287,6
287,2
287,1
286,3
286,2
286,2
285,9
285,8
285,7
284,9
284,3
282,7
282,6
282,4
281,9
281,5
281,3
280,8
280,8
280,6
280,3
280,2

Titelverteidiger

Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter
Ersatzstarter



