## Ranglistenauszug Herren

PI.	Name	Vorname	Mannschaft	GD	
1	Kühn	Andreas	Neu Zauche	295,5	Titelverteidiger
2	Marsch	Marcus	Chemnitz, BC	328,7	
3	Thomas	Christoph	Tschernitz	316,1	
4	May	Uwe	Spremberg, FSV	313,1	
5	Schindler	Hartmut	Neu Zauche	309,3	
6	Gürbig	Reinhard	Spremberg, FSV	305,6	
7	Bock	Hans-Joachim	Cottbus, VBSF	305,6	
8	Stenzinger	Ronny	Lübben	304,6	
9	Schneider	Hardy	Spremberg, FSV	304,0	
10	Just	Patrick	Netzen	303,1	
11	Maltzahn	Martin	Leuthen/KlOßnig	301,6	
12	Wille	Günter	Spremberg, FSV	300,7	
13	Dreger	Pascal	Burg/Spreewald	300,2	
14	Lehmann	Markus	Neu Zauche	298,8	
15	Säglitz	Dirk	Bohsdorf	298,4	
16	Maiwald	Richard	Britz	297,5	
17	Piesker	Jörg	Radensdorf	297,2	
18	Ruppin	Enrico	Buschow	296,4	
19	Lange-Schatz	René	Niederschöna	295,6	
20	Lehmann	Robert	Guben, Lok	294,7	
21	Schötz	Norman	Leuthen/KlOßnig	293,3	Ersatzstarter
22	Sypli	Siegmar	Netzen	292,1	Ersatzstarter
23	Fischer	Klauspeter	Guben, Lok	291,5	Ersatzstarter
24	Zschörneck	Andreas	Neu Zauche	291,3	Ersatzstarter
25	Zedel	Silvio	Leuthen/KlOßnig	291,3	Ersatzstarter
26	Mielke	Mario	Netzen	291,2	Ersatzstarter
27	Drechsler	Erhard	Leuthen/KlOßnig	291,0	Ersatzstarter
28	Helbig	Toni	Kausche	289,3	Ersatzstarter
29	Linke	Benjamin	Burg/Spreewald	289,1	Ersatzstarter
30	Höpfner	Jens	Netzen	288,9	Ersatzstarter
31	Striegnitz	Daniel	Chemnitz, BC	287,6	Ersatzstarter
32	Lehmann	Stefan	Leuthen/KlOßnig	287,2	Ersatzstarter
33	Leyer	Dr. Frank	Cottbus, VBSF	287,1	Ersatzstarter
34	Handrejk	Mirco	Spremberg, FSV	286,3	Ersatzstarter
35	Hölzel	Sven	Chemnitz, BC	286,2	Ersatzstarter
36	Siebert	Volker	Rückersdorf	286,2	Ersatzstarter
37	Moritz	Stefan	Britz	285,9	Ersatzstarter
38	Peykow	Sebastian	Britz	285,8	Ersatzstarter
39	Meseke	André	Britz	285,7	Ersatzstarter
40	Fischer	Hartmut	Bohsdorf	284,9	Ersatzstarter
41	Kaselow	Matthias	Neu Zauche	284,3	Ersatzstarter
42	Maasch	Holger	Britz	282,7	Ersatzstarter
43	Wichary	Jochen	Netzen	282,6	Ersatzstarter
44	Drobig	Paul	Tschernitz	282,4	Ersatzstarter
45	Opitz	Olaf	Neu Zauche	281,9	Ersatzstarter
46	Nachtmann	Georg	Tschernitz	281,5	Ersatzstarter
47	Küttner	Ronny	Niederschöna	281,3	Ersatzstarter
48	Schönherr	Dirk	Niederschöna	280,8	Ersatzstarter
49	Menz	Torsten	Netzen	280,8	Ersatzstarter
50	Fritzsche	Till	Chemnitz, BC	280,6	Ersatzstarter
51	Karbe	Uwe	Hohenwutzen	280,3	Ersatzstarter
52	Lange	Gunter	Niederschöna	280,2	Ersatzstarter